
ROUND 05 ALA 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 980 PFATTNER M. 19:25.192
Tempo gara

1 1:42.221 11:30:18.647

2 1:37.304 11:31:55.951

3 1:36.681 11:33:32.632

4 1:33.718 11:35:06.350

5 1:35.210 11:36:41.560

6 1:36.000 11:38:17.560

7 1:34.818 11:39:52.378

8 1:34.957 11:41:27.335

9 1:34.363 11:43:01.698

10 1:36.015 11:44:37.713

11 1:37.855 11:46:15.568

12 1:42.021 11:47:57.589

 Po. 2 - # 262 SPANO L. + 03.114
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.463 11:30:19.939

2 1:37.836 11:31:57.775

3 1:36.372 11:33:34.147

4 1:34.646 11:35:08.793

5 1:35.327 11:36:44.120

6 1:34.677 11:38:18.797

7 1:34.673 11:39:53.470

8 1:34.189 11:41:27.659

9 1:34.863 11:43:02.522

10 1:35.109 11:44:37.631

11 1:35.667 11:46:13.298

12 1:47.405 11:48:00.703

 Po. 3 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 09.033
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.965 11:30:20.256

2 1:39.768 11:32:00.024

3 1:36.763 11:33:36.787

4 1:35.369 11:35:12.156

5 1:33.857 11:36:46.013

6 1:34.713 11:38:20.726

7 1:36.758 11:39:57.484

8 1:36.238 11:41:33.722

9 1:36.574 11:43:10.296

10 1:39.637 11:44:49.933

11 1:41.263 11:46:31.196

12 1:35.426 11:48:06.622

 Po. 4 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 12.874
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.211 11:30:21.792

2 1:41.278 11:32:03.070

3 1:38.465 11:33:41.535

4 1:35.636 11:35:17.171

5 1:35.666 11:36:52.837

6 1:34.736 11:38:27.573

7 1:36.139 11:40:03.712

8 1:38.360 11:41:42.072

9 1:38.403 11:43:20.475

10 1:36.073 11:44:56.548

11 1:35.913 11:46:32.461

12 1:38.002 11:48:10.463

 Po. 5 - # 24 LIBERA M. + 32.080
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.214 11:30:13.211

2 1:36.298 11:31:49.509

3 1:36.830 11:33:26.339

4 1:36.063 11:35:02.402

5 1:37.353 11:36:39.755

6 1:39.849 11:38:19.604

7 1:41.231 11:40:00.835

8 1:42.972 11:41:43.807

9 1:40.576 11:43:24.383

10 1:40.369 11:45:04.752

11 1:40.607 11:46:45.359

12 1:44.310 11:48:29.669

 Po. 6 - # 719 TOLOTTI M. + 38.187
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.223 11:30:17.249

2 1:39.409 11:31:56.658

3 1:40.811 11:33:37.469

4 1:38.864 11:35:16.333

5 1:40.155 11:36:56.488

6 1:39.036 11:38:35.524

7 1:38.938 11:40:14.462

8 1:39.609 11:41:54.071

9 1:39.343 11:43:33.414

10 1:38.861 11:45:12.275

11 1:40.612 11:46:52.887

12 1:42.889 11:48:35.776

 Po. 7 - # 33 NORIS A. + 53.935
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.801 11:30:22.536

2 1:48.692 11:32:11.228

3 1:39.495 11:33:50.723

4 1:55.139 11:35:45.862

5 1:38.511 11:37:24.373

6 1:38.423 11:39:02.796

7 1:37.409 11:40:40.205

8 1:38.865 11:42:19.070

9 1:37.823 11:43:56.893

10 1:38.273 11:45:35.166

11 1:37.749 11:47:12.915

12 1:38.609 11:48:51.524

 Po. 8 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 56.002
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.988 11:30:19.136

2 1:43.518 11:32:02.654

3 1:41.973 11:33:44.627

4 1:40.189 11:35:24.816

5 1:39.047 11:37:03.863

6 1:41.003 11:38:44.866

7 1:42.984 11:40:27.850

8 1:41.796 11:42:09.646

9 1:41.383 11:43:51.029

10 1:41.022 11:45:32.051

11 1:40.068 11:47:12.119

12 1:41.472 11:48:53.591

 Po. 9 - # 226 VAROTTO D. + 1:24.773
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.570 11:30:17.690

2 1:43.621 11:32:01.311

3 1:41.004 11:33:42.315

4 1:40.897 11:35:23.212

5 1:44.751 11:37:07.963

6 1:43.784 11:38:51.747

7 1:43.927 11:40:35.674

8 1:44.346 11:42:20.020

9 1:45.837 11:44:05.857

10 1:47.502 11:45:53.359

11 1:44.877 11:47:38.236

12 1:44.126 11:49:22.362

 Po. 10 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 1:26.023
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.806 11:30:21.280

2 1:43.680 11:32:04.960

3 1:41.823 11:33:46.783

4 1:42.661 11:35:29.444

5 1:40.920 11:37:10.364

6 1:42.295 11:38:52.659

7 1:43.749 11:40:36.408

8 1:56.171 11:42:32.579

9 1:45.095 11:44:17.674

10 1:43.524 11:46:01.198

11 1:41.587 11:47:42.785

12 1:40.827 11:49:23.612

 Po. 11 - # 808 IORI G. + 1:27.191
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.211 11:30:23.007

2 1:49.276 11:32:12.283

3 1:41.266 11:33:53.549

4 1:39.946 11:35:33.495

5 1:39.758 11:37:13.253

6 1:39.757 11:38:53.010

7 1:42.964 11:40:35.974

8 2:02.644 11:42:38.618

9 1:42.368 11:44:20.986

10 1:41.137 11:46:02.123

11 1:40.983 11:47:43.106

12 1:41.674 11:49:24.780

Fastest lap: 1:33.718 
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ROUND 05 ALA 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 322 BECCHETTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.476 11:30:26.230

2 1:43.823 11:32:10.053

3 1:43.729 11:33:53.782

4 1:44.146 11:35:37.928

5 1:44.269 11:37:22.197

6 1:44.621 11:39:06.818

7 1:45.059 11:40:51.877

8 1:46.260 11:42:38.137

9 1:45.976 11:44:24.113

10 1:46.409 11:46:10.522

11 1:58.101 11:48:08.623

 Po. 13 - # 224 TADDEI K. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.637 11:30:28.860

2 1:48.973 11:32:17.833

3 1:43.303 11:34:01.136

4 1:44.229 11:35:45.365

5 1:44.408 11:37:29.773

6 1:42.585 11:39:12.358

7 1:45.091 11:40:57.449

8 1:46.565 11:42:44.014

9 1:46.711 11:44:30.725

10 1:57.151 11:46:27.876

11 1:57.297 11:48:25.173

 Po. 14 - # 773 BERTOLINI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.926 11:30:27.057

2 1:44.063 11:32:11.120

3 1:45.055 11:33:56.175

4 1:45.697 11:35:41.872

5 1:43.784 11:37:25.656

6 2:02.072 11:39:27.728

7 1:49.927 11:41:17.655

8 2:41.360 11:43:59.015

9 1:50.893 11:45:49.908

10 1:54.608 11:47:44.516

11 1:56.156 11:49:40.672

Fastest lap: 1:33.718 
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